
Mission Foods Super Hooligan National Championship
Season: 2023

3/9/2023 3/9/2023
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total

1 1 Tyler O'Hara 50 0 0 25 25
2 99 Jeremy McWilliams 36 14 14 16 20
3 665 Mark Price 24 26 12 8 16
4 50 Bobby Fong 20 30 4 20 0
5 9 Nate Kern 20 30 0 7 13
6 137 Stefano Mesa 20 30 0 9 11
7 13 Cory West 13 37 7 13 0
8 62 Andy DiBrino 13 37 0 10 3
9 5 Kyle Ohnsorg 11 39 2 11 0

10 70 Sean Cresap 11 39 0 2 9
11 38 Arnold Hastings 11 39 0 3 8
12 519 Dillon Wall 10 40 1 0 10
13 57 Eric Stahl 7 43 3 0 7
14 121 Hawk Mazzotta 7 43 0 1 6
15 91 Alex Taylor 6 44 1 6 0
16 36 Mallory Dobbs 5 45 1 5 0
17 404 Alex Clarke 5 45 0 0 5
18 87 Patricia Fernandez 4 46 1 4 0
19 114 Joseph Katzberg 4 46 0 0 4
20 104 Charles Condit 2 48 2 0 2
21 96 Khari Ford 1 49 1 0 1
22 713 Robert Johnson 0 50 1 0 0
23 722 Danny Dominguez 0 50 0 0 0
24 61 Chris Joffrion 0 50 0 0 0
25 42 Josh Baird 0 50 0 0 0
26 97 Kevin Greimel 0 50 0 0 0
27 46 Aaron Guardado 0 50 0 0 0
28 78 John Trujillo 0 50 0 0 0

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

3/9/2023 Daytona 200
3/9/2023 Daytona 200

MotoAmerica



Air Cooled American V Twin Challenge
Season: 2023

3/9/2023 3/9/2023
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total

1 121 Hawk Mazzotta 50 0 0 25 25
2 104 Charles Condit 40 10 10 20 20
3 78 John Trujillo 16 34 24 0 16
4 97 Kevin Greimel 0 50 16 0 0
5 713 Robert Johnson 0 50 0 0 0

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

3/9/2023 Daytona 200
3/9/2023 Daytona 200

MotoAmerica
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